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Label Name Email 

Renato Daniel Alarcon alarcon.renato@mayo.edu 

Steven I Altchuler altchuler.steven@mayo.edu 

Floyd Owen Anderson ander251@umn.edu 

Olukayode Awosika oawosika@pinnaclebhc.com 

Lee Hewitt Beecher leebeecher@aol.com 

Carrie Marie Borchardt carriemborchardt@gmail.com 

John (Michael) Bostwick bostwick.john@mayo.edu 

James Walter Chastek jwchastek@gmail.com 

William L Clapp wclappmd@gmail.com 

David William Cline davidwcline@comcast.net 

Paul E Croarkin croarkin.paul@mayo.edu 

Scott John Crow crowx002@umn.edu 

George Phillip Dawson dawso007@gmail.com 

Karen Kenney Dickson dicksonkaren100@aol.com 

Maurice W Dysken mwdysken@hotmail.com 

Signe Midelfort Dysken sigmidken@hotmail.com 

Phillip Louis Edwardson pedwardson@earthlink.net 

Michael Gordon Farnsworth mfarnsworthmd@charter.net 

Michael J Feldman feldm004@umn.edu 

Frances S Go fsgo@umn.edu 

Paul Francis Goering paul.goering@allina.com 

Brian Stuart Gould briansgould@gmail.com 

Lawrence M Greenberg green006@umn.edu 

Chinmoy Gulrajani gulrajanic@gmail.com 

Maureen Hackett hackett@maureenhackettmd.com 

Steven G Harker sharker@bitstream.net 

Dionne A Hart dionnehart@charter.net 

Kathleen Heaney kathleen.heaney@hcmed.org 

Douglas A Hedlund dhedlund1@comcast.net 

Thomas David Hurwitz hurwi001@umn.edu 

Susan C Jenkins sjenkins@bluestemcenter.com 

James Joseph Jordan jamesjjordan@mac.com 

Sheila G. Jowsey-Gregoire jowsey.sheila@mayo.edu 

Roger Gerald Kathol roger-kathol@cartesiansolutions.com 

Suck Won Kim kimxx003@umn.edu 

Michael F Koch mkoch93@comcast.net 

Maria Isabel Lapid lapid.maria@mayo.edu 

Mary Beth Lardizabal marybeth.lardizabal@allina.com 

Eric W Larson larso128@umn.edu 

Richard D Lentz richardlentz7@gmail.com 

Glenn M Lewis gmlu00@hutchhealth.com 

Kathryn D Lombardo klombardo@olmmed.org 

Berit Midelfort hberitmidelfort@msn.com 
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Peter S Miller miller.peter.52@gmail.com 

Sushila Nagnur Mohan mohasus@aol.com 

Brent Nelson brnelson@prairie-care.com 

Kaz Nelson kjnelson@umn.edu 

Douglas A Nemecek douglas.nemecek@cigna.com 

Robert Scott Nesheim robertnesheim@gmail.com 

Marie Casey Olseth marie@marieolsethmd.com 

William B Orr worr@orrmemoryclinic.com 

Michael K Popkin mkpopkin@gmail.com 

George M Realmuto realm001@umn.edu 

Elizabeth Anne Reeve elizabeth.a.reeve@healthpartners.com 

Robert Roddy fionaroddy09@yahoo.com 

Teresa Ann Rummans rummans.teresa@mayo.edu 

Walter Rush, IV walterrushiv@gmail.com 

John M Schmitz schmitty10@charter.net 

Stephen Setterberg ssetterberg@prairie-care.com 

John Ernest Simon jesimonmd@gmail.com 

Svetlana Simovic svetlanasimovic@yahoo.com 

Sheila Specker speck001@umn.edu 

William Spring wspring@umn.edu 

David Lowell Stagner stagn001@tc.umn.edu 

Galen Wayne Stahle gwstahle@gmail.com 

Thomas Robert Stapleton medres7021@gmail.com 

KyleeAnn S Stevens kyleeannstevens@gmail.com 

Bruce Sutor sutor.bruce@mayo.edu 

Michael Arno Trangle mbtrangle@gmail.com 

Chandra Sheila Unni csunnimd@gmail.com 

Laura Van Cleve laura.vancleve@hcmed.org 

Philip E Veenhuis pj.veenhuis@att.net 

Marin Veldic veldic.marin@mayo.edu 

Sreejaya Veluvali drveluvali@gmail.com 

Sophia Vinogradov svinogra@umn.edu 

John P Vuchetich vuche002@umn.edu 

Lloyd Allan Wells wells.lloyd@mayo.edu 

Dexter D Whittemore dexwhitt@cox.net 

Mark Leon Willenbring drwillenbring@gmail.com 

Mark Williams williams.mark@mayo.edu 

Helen Wood hwood.md@gmail.com 

 


